TOR POZNAN

.4 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.B6 2012-06-12 14:50
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
7 1:54.724 - 15:08:19.990
(81) KRUCZEK Mariusz p8 2:12.009 +17.285 15:10:31.999
1 1:50.799 +4.002 14:55:07.414 ]
2 1:48.605 +1.808 14:56:56.019 (99) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
3 1:48.917 +2.120 14:58:44.936 1 1:58.379 | - 15:00:49.853
4 1:50.710 +3.913 15:00:35.646 2 1:59.950 +1.571 15:02:49.803
5 1:46.797 - 15:02:22.443 p3 2:08.285 +9.906 15:04:58.088
6 1:48.590 +1.793  15:04:11.033
7 1:48.728 +1.931 15:05:59.761 (52) BUGLOWSKT Adam
8 1:49.408 +2.611 15:07:49.169 1 2:00.827 +1.215 14:55:05.029
p9 1:59.873 +13.076  15:09:49.042 2 2:00.040 +0.428  14:57:05.069
3 1:59.612 - 14:59:04.681
(78) IDZIK Albert 4 2:02.867 +3.255 15:01:07.548
1 1:54.084 +4.993 14:54:42.575 p5 2:15.383 +15.771 15:03:22.931
2 1:57.599 +8.508  14:56:40.174
3 1:56.750 +7.659  14:58:36.924 (86) MATYSIAK Piotr
4 1:50.205 +1.114 15:00:27.129 1 2:04.748 - 14:57:23.384
5 1:49.091 - 15:02:16.220 2 2:06.178 +1.430 14:59:29.562
6 1:50.386 +1.295  15:04:06.606 3 2:06.814 +2.066  15:01:36.376
7 1:49.964 +0.873 15:05:56.570 4 2:05.903 +1.155 15:03:42.279
8 1:51.356 +2.265 15:07:47.926 5 2:07.372 +2.624 15:05:49.651
p9 1:59.678 +10.587  15:09:47.604 6 2:04.769 +0.021  15:07:54.420
p7 2:20.437 +15.689  15:10:14.857
(74) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:52.617 +3.444  14:57:04.417
2 1:50.038 +0.865  14:58:54.455
3 1:49.173 - 15:00:43.628
4 1:50.994 +1.821 15:02:34.622
5 1:53.073 +3.900 15:04:27.695
6 1:50.820 +1.647  15:06:18.515
7 1:49.251 +0.078 15:08:07.766
p8 2:03.934 +14.761 15:10:11.700
(34) TESKE Mikofaj
1 1:55.400 +1.993  14:54:46.973
2 1:57.588 +4.181 14:56:44.561
3 1:55.753 +2.346  14:58:40.314
4 1:56.638 +3.231 15:00:36.952
5 1:57.220 +3.813  15:02:34.172
6 1:53.407 - 15:04:27.579
p7 2:14.478 +21.071 15:06:42.057
(87) ADAMSKI Krzysztof
1 1:57.024 +3.371 14:57:15.874
2 1:54.662 +1.009  14:59:10.536
3 1:56.057 +2.404  15:01:06.593
4 1:53.653 - 15:03:00.246
p5 2:31.161 +37.508  15:05:31.407
(36) NOWAKOWSKI Przemystaw
1 1:54.397 | - 14:54:42.376
2 1:58.029 +3.632  14:56:40.405
3 1:58.218 +3.821 14:58:38.623
4 1:57.209 +2.812  15:00:35.832
p5 2:04.210 +9.813  15:02:40.042
6 2:24.854 +30.457  15:05:04.896
7 1:58.130 +3.733  15:07:03.026
p8 2:15.189 420792 15:09:18.215
(69) CHEOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:57.253 +2.529  14:56:43.604
2 1:55.905 +1.181 14:58:39.509
3 1:56.937 +2.213  15:00:36.446
4 1:57.518 +2.794  15:02:33.964
5 1:55.952 +1.228  15:04:29.916
6 1:55.350 +0.626  15:06:25.266
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